
Day	 Date	 Time	 Rink	 Home/Away	 Opponent	
Scorer	 Clock	 Music/	

Announcer	
Gate	(2)	 Yellow	

Jacket	(2)	

Friday	 1-Nov	 8:20	PM	 REG	 Home	 Cedar	Crest	
Jesberger	 Jesberger	 NA	 Higgins	

Mahapatra	
Gilbert	
Ewing	

Monday	 4-Nov	 8:30	PM	 KLA-2	 Away	 Annville	Cleona	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Higgins	

Kiely	

Wednesday	 13-Nov	 9:00	PM	 KLA-3	 Away	 Manheim	Central	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Mahapatra	

McElheny	

Friday	 15-Nov	 7:15	PM	 LIR	 Home	 Elizabethtown	
Lehman	 Gilbert	 Bonnici	 Jandzio	

Summers	
Besecker	
Toor	

Sunday	 17-Nov	 8:15	PM	 LIR	 Away	 Warwick	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Barbusca	

Hicks	

Friday	 22-Nov	 8:20	PM	 REG	 Home	 Palmyra	
Kiely	 Ewing	 NA	 Besecker	

Kowal	
McElheny	
Charles	

Wednesday	 4-Dec	 8:45	PM	 KLA-2	 Away	 Cedar	Crest	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Jandzio	

Summers	

Sunday	 8-Dec	 8:15	PM	 LIR	 Home	 Hempfield	
Lehman	 Gilbert	 Bonnici	 Higgins	

Charles	
McGough	

Kiely	

Friday	 13-Dec	 8:20	PM	 REG	 Home	 Susquehannok	
Jesberger	 Jesberger	 NA	 Besecker	

Toor	
Kowal	

Mahapatra	

Monday	 16-Dec	 6:45	PM	 BZ	 Away	 Twin	Valley	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Bonnici	

Gilbert	

Friday	 20-Dec	 7:15	PM	 LIR	 Home	 Dallastown	
Kiely	 Barbusca	 McGough	 Jandzio	

Summers	
Lehman	
Gilbert	

Friday	 3-Jan	 9:00	PM	 LIR	 Home	 West	shore	
Charles	 Ewing	 Bonnici	 McGough	

Hicks	
Besecker	
Toor	

Friday	 10-Jan	 7:15	PM	 LIR	 Home	 Central	York	
Jesberger	 Barbusca	 Hicks	 McElheny	

Ewing	
Summers	
Kowal	

Monday	 13-Jan	 7:00	PM	 TPE	 Away	 West	Shore	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Charles	

Jesberger	

Sunday	 19-Jan	 8:15	PM	 LIR	 Home	 Warwick	
Lehman	 Mahapatra	 McGough	 Kowal	

McElheny	
Jandzio	
Hicks	

Friday	 24-Jan	 8:30	PM	 TPE	 Away	 Keystone	Kraken	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Barbusca	

Ewing	

Wednesday	 29-Jan	 8:45	PM	 KLA-2	 Away	 Palmyra	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Higgins	

Toor	

Friday	 31-Jan	 7:15	PM	 York	 Away	 Central	York	
NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 Kowal	

Barbusca	
	


